
  

Homeowners’ Association 
 Board of Directors  

  
President 

 Peter Meulendyk (Expires October 2019) 
pmeulendyk@roadrunner.com 

 
Vice President 

William Cobb (Expires October 2020) 
wpccobb@comcast.net 

 
Secretary 

Kristine Conti (Expires October 2018) 
kmconti@comcast.net 

  
Treasurer 

Chris Grimm (Expires October 2018) 
chris@tidesedge.com 

 
Residential Member At Large 

Jonathan Cody (Expires October 2019) 
jcody@atlantis-invest.com 

 
Commercial Board Member   

Kelly Myers 
kmyers@sundayriver.com 

 
Commercial Board Member 

Jim Largess 
jlargess@sundayriver.com 
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